
Polyurethane 
Tread 
(85a)

Asphalt

Brick & 
Ceramic Tile

Concrete

Epoxy

Hardwood

Linoleum

Steel Smooth

Steel Ribbed

Terrazzo

Wood Block 
& Planking

Wheel Series

Wheel Capacity

Wheel Diameter

TPR 
Tread 
(76A)

Phenolic
(75D)

High 
Temp 

Phenolic

Poly on
Steel
(95A)

Rubber 
on Steel 

(75A)
Steel Polyproylene 

(60D) Pneumatic
Solid 

Urethane 
(55D)

Solid 
Cushioned 

Rubber 
Tire (80A)

250-
1200 

200-
700 

300-
1400 

250-
1000 

700-
1500 

380-
500 

700-
1500 

700-
1500 

270-
600 

200-
550 

500-
1500 

3"-8" 3"-8" 4-1/4"-
8"

4x1-1/2 
& 5x2

4x2-
8x2 

4x2-
8x2 

4x2-
8x2 

2"-8" 6"-
16"

4"-8" 6"-12"

10, 20,
30, 40

10, 20,
30, 40

20, 30, 
40

20, 40 40 40 40 10, 20, 
30, 40 

40 20, 40 40

Mild Chemicals

Harsh Chemicals

Small Metal 
Scraps

Large Metal 
Scraps

Excessive Heat
160 plus degree F

Excessive Cold 
minus 20 degree F

C
o

n
d

it
io

n
s

F
lo

o
r 

S
u

rf
a

c
e

Mild

Harsh

WHEEL SELECTION GUIDE


